CDA November Tournament

WNRd3

TopNov

Entry

AITE Bur Burke & Sorial

Dari Pfr Pfrommer & Desai

AITE Bho Bhogte & Kempton

Amity Lu Lu & Tajmajer

Wilt McE McElroy & Thompson

Dari Laz Lazzara & Sharma

Hand Tak Takyar & Northrup

NCan Ado Adolphe & Renda

Wilt Far Farnworth & Schneidman

Guil Mar Martin & Taherian

Stapl Ba Banatwala & Lolis

WstHil J Juware & Zoumboulis

King Deg Degnan & Rozen

WstHil B Bansal & Steinberg

Stapl Bi Birns & Karol

WstHil B Boccuzzi & Cannon

Amity Gr Green & Savlyev

Stapl Ma Massoud & Effman

Wilt Pat Sackowitz & Patnaik

Wilt Row Rowley & Pien

Stamf Ch Chavez & Meyer

Amity Yu Yuan & Wang

King Kli Kline & Perez

Hand Kel Kelly & Glassman

Team

Academy of Informa

Darien Debate 2016

Academy of Informa

Amity

Wilton

Darien Debate 2016

Daniel Hand

New Canaan

Wilton

Guilford

Staples

Westhill

King Low Heywood T

Westhill

Staples

Westhill

Amity

Staples

Wilton

Wilton

Stamford

Amity

King Low Heywood T

Daniel Hand

PWin

PPts

167

165

163

162

161

159

158

157

153

152

151

158

157

157

156

156

156

155

154

153

153

153

153

153

PRk

Westhill Novice Results

POpW

1.66

133

1.66

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.33

1.66

.38

1.33

.39
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POPt

25.55

25.16

24.83

25.77

24.5

26.11

25.66

24,77

25.16

251

24.88

25.61

251

25.44

251

25.77

25.72

25.16

24.94

25

25.61

25.55

25.61

PORk

2.61

2.83

2.44

2.83

2.5

272

2.83

2.33

2.55

2.44

25

2.66

2.44

2.44

2.38

2.5

2.22

2.5

PRand

7.28

1.92

7.06

2.06

8.8

1.79

414

7.99

6.92

9.78

5.91

7.79

5.28

3.51

6.6

8.61

Ballots
W312629 W212828 W
212729
W212728 W122827 W
212728
W212728 W212728 W
412627
W212726 W132827 W
132826
W212725 W212826 W
212728
W212526 W132726 W
122827
W312526 W132628 W
232726
W132825 W122725 W
132725
W132624 W122525 W
132825
W412327 W232626 W
412426
W132422 W312627 W
412527
W122727 L422426 W
232721
W212527 W212627 L
322626
L422525 W212627 W
212628
W122725 L422627 W
132625
W122826 W142826 L
242622
W142723 W132726 L
432627
W312526 W322626 L
422527
W212626 W212526 L
232625
W232726 W212526 L
322425
L432525 W212527 W
122625
W212526 W132625 L
432526
W142327 W312427 L
142527
L342625 W412623 W
322627
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Wilt Xie Xie & Huq

Stamf Bo Bosco & Alizoti

Immac Bu Burke & Snyder

Stamf Ge Getlik & Ranganathan

Stapl Ho Hooper & Suggs

Guil DeM DeMille & Spalding

Hand Gul Gulla & Cancelliere

AITE Lai Lainez & Registe

Amity Su Su & Kim

Guil Spa Spalding & Mastroni

Amity Ch Chaudhry & Zhang

Warde Li Li & Murphy

WstHil J Jain & Sahu

Hand Bha Bhamidipati & Chen

WstHil M Maubert & Kunin

HHall Ch Chowdhury & Samuel

Guil Joh Johnson & Zephin

Amity Ra Ranani & Lu

Stamf Za Zajac & Falger

HHall Li Lin & Wei

AITE Sie Sierra & Ylitalo

AITE Pad Padilla & Singh

Stamf Ra Ramakrishna & Joseph

NCan/Gui Axon & McDermott

Amity Wa Wang & Wang

Stamf Br Bradford & Hooja

Warde Jo Johnston & Spisak

Wilton

Stamford

Immaculate/Hive

Stamford

Staples

Guilford

Daniel Hand

Academy of Informa

Amity

Guilford

Amity

Warde

Westhill

Daniel Hand

Westhill

Hamden Hall

Guilford

Amity

Stamford

Hamden Hall

Academy of Informa

Academy of Informa

Stamford

New Canaan

Amity

Stamford

Warde

153

152

152

152

151

151

150

150

150

149

156

155

154

153

153

152

152

152

151

151

150

150

149

149

149

149

148

2.33

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.66

1.66

.38

1.33

1.66

1.66

1.66
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25.44

25.44

25.22

25.38

25.55

25.33

24.22

24.77

25.22

25.27

25.72

25.83

25.44

25.33

25.27

251

25.61

24.94

25.44

25.27

25.55

25.61

25.05

24.94

25.16

25.66

25.66

2.33

2.66

2.55

2.88

2.55

2.72

2.44

2.22

2.55

2.66

2.33

2.66

2.55

2.33

2.44

2.5

2.27

4.57

1.82

4.76

3.23

1.57

2.04

4.24

6.99

8.82

5.22

2.63

9.19

9.06

0.59

3.53

9.5

8.03

W232726 L432425
142625

W132725 W122425

242724

W212525 W212627

432425

W232525 L242625
132625

L142725 W132523
312625

L422525 W312526
412426

L322326 W212525
412427

1322326 W212525
412625

W232626 L342322
312627

L342323 W312627
312525

L342524 L412526
212828

L242826 1422324
322727

L242624 1242824
312725

L232623 L242425
212728

L342423 1422626
122826

W312425 L322627

232525

L342423 W132826

242625

W322526 L242526

422525

L342625 W312427

232524

L142623 L242525
232725

W312527 L342524

422425

W312625 L242525

342425

L242523 L142724
142624

W412327 L422325

412427

W212524 L432525

432525

L342524 W212425

432526

W132625 L342523

242524
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Ridge Ca Carter & Lacey Ridgefield 1 147 15 133 25.44 2.72 9.37 W312526 L232423

242524

Warde Hs Hsu & Sau Warde 1 147 16 1.66 25.33 2.44 3.33 L342324 W312526
232524

Amity Kh Khwaja & Viswanathan Amity 1 146 15 1.33 25.22 2.61 1.8 L242423 W132524
232525

Ridge Kr Krishnan & Patel Ridgefield 1 146 17 1 2522 272 1.36 L342222 L432526
212526

WstHil/S Gupta & Makovoz Westhill 1 145 16 1.33 24.61 2,77 1.64 L412327 L432424
312225

Gwich Su Sundarum & Finkelstein GHS 1 142 18 2 25.5 2.33 6.64 L242322 L432424
232524

Ridge Zh Zhang & Flaherty Ridgefield 0 152 18 1.66 25.44 2.5 5.53 L232325 L242725
342725

Ridge Co Cohen & Pan Ridgefield 0 150 17 1.66 25.16 2.5 8.32 L142724 L432325
42724

Ridge Wi Williams & Kanumuri Ridgefield 0 149 18 1.33 25.38 2.66 6.24 L422425 L432424
142725

AITE Hoy Hoyos Dominguez & John-  Academy of Informa 0 149 18 1.33 25.27  2.61 8.29 L422425 L422326

son 422526

Loomis B Bosnyak & Wu Loomis Chaffee 0 149 19 1 2522 2.55 7.84 L422425 L422523
342626

WstHil J Jha & Grosso Westhill 0 148 21 2.33 25.66 2.16 5.41 L432526 L432424
432425

AITE Roc Roca & Broder Academy of Informa 0 147 17 1.33 25,55  2.61 6.2 L412226 L432224
412825

Amity/Pp Pfannenbecker & Miller Amity 0 146 18 1.33 25.11 2.55 n L422426 L432324
322425

AITE Chu Mohsin & Chung Academy of Informa 0 145 18 1.66 25.22 2.5 5.16 L422426 L432324
142325

AITE Bel Bello & Stennett Academy of Informa 0 140 20 2.33 25.72 2 4.75 L432324 L342424
242223

Amity Ki Kim & Kim Amity 0 137 21 1.66 25.27 2.33 9.09 L432223 L342322
432324
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